SANINDUSA Getus sem pedestal

Cetus semi pedestal - White
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Technical Information Features

255 mm - Fixing kit included
300 mm

345 mm

7.50 kg

Cetus

Basins
Vitreous China
Wall hung
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SANINDUSA Getus sem pedestal

Variations

@

Pergamon (Discontinued)
255x300x345 mm

110220054
5604815109627
7.50 kg

Downloads
Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,
110300-110220 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 110310-110220 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 110220 CAD 3D (ZIP) ,

110220 DT (PDF) ,

cotas colunas suspensas (PDF) ,
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